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En línea con su compromiso con el país y la educación: 

Banco de Chile y Fundación Letra Libre sellan alianza 
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Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

28/03/2025
  $1.383.736
  $1.606.745
  $1.606.745

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      15.000
       5.000
       5.000
      86,12%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
DIARIO

Pág: 10
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Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

28/03/2025
  $1.309.525
  $1.606.745
  $1.606.745

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      15.000
       5.000
       5.000
       81,5%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
DIARIO

Pág: 11


